

Certificate of Attendance

Presented to

for participating in

The 2021 Lowcountry Mental Health Conference

1 Contact Hour

July 28, 2021 - 7:15pm - 8:15pm Session

Approved by

Jennifer Roberts, M.S.Ed., LPC ~ Executive Director, Charleston Dorchester Mental Health

David Diana, M.A., LPC ~ Conference Director, Mental Health Heroes

"The 2021 Lowcountry Mental Health Conference has been approved by NBCC for NBCC credit. Sessions approved for NBCC credit are clearly identified. Mental Health Heroes and Charleston Dorchester Mental Health Center are solely responsible for all aspects of the program. NBCC Approval No. SP-3651."